2013 VERSYS" 1000 (European)

PARTS DIAGRAM
Throttle

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

E1510

11065——ﬁa\\
1 1065—%1 i 754\%
92161——ﬁ§§{\
(B)

. 49056
92172

16021

(UK, WV)
(72KW)
(OPTION)

92191B
16163/A 59071
92192
59071
92191 92191A
59071
92191A
92192c—» %
21176% 92192B e
92192A 0
11065 92161
49033

892055A

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2013 VERSYS" 1000 (European)

PARTS LIST
Throttle

ITEM NAME
CAP (Ref # 11065)

SCREW-PILOT AIR (Ref # 16014)
SCREW-THROTTLE STOP (Ref # 16021)
INSULATOR (Ref # 16073)
SENSOR,PRESSURE (Ref # 21176)
PIPE-COMP,FUEL (Ref # 31064)
NOZZLE-INJECTION (Ref # 49033)
PIPE-INJECTION (Ref # 49056)
JOINT,3WAY,T (Ref # 59071)

RING-O (Ref # 92055)

RING-O,INJECTION NOZZLE (Ref # 92055A)
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)

SCREW,PIPE INJECTION (Ref # 92172)
TUBE,3X7X25 (Ref # 92191)

TUBE,3X7X40 (Ref # 92191A)
TUBE,3X7X100 (Ref # 92191B)

TUBE,3X7X72 (Ref # 92192)

TUBE,THROBO RH-SENSOR (Ref # 92192A)
TUBE,THROBO LH-JOINT (Ref # 92192B)
TUBE,SENSOR-JOINT (Ref # 92192C)
THROTTLE-ASSY (Ref # 16163)
THROTTLE-ASSY (Ref # 16163A)

KIT.,72KW (Ref # 99999)

PART NUMBER

11065-0018
16014-0002
16021-0026
16073-3707
21176-0111
31064-0199
49033-0012
49056-0014
59071-3752
92055-0064
92055-1622
92161-0673
92172-0064
92191-0020
92191-0022
92191-0023
92192-0739
92192-0840
92192-0841
92192-0842
16163-0730
16163-0765
99999-0325

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

2 A A A A A A AN, NN W, NN Y, W



