

2013 VERSYS® 1000 (European)

PARTS LIST

Throttle

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CAP (Ref # 11065)	11065-0018	3
SCREW-PILOT AIR (Ref # 16014)	16014-0002	4
SCREW-THROTTLE STOP (Ref # 16021)	16021-0026	1
INSULATOR (Ref # 16073)	16073-3707	4
SENSOR,PRESSURE (Ref # 21176)	21176-0111	2
PIPE-COMP,FUEL (Ref # 31064)	31064-0199	1
NOZZLE-INJECTION (Ref # 49033)	49033-0012	4
PIPE-INJECTION (Ref # 49056)	49056-0014	2
JOINT,3WAY,T (Ref # 59071)	59071-3752	3
RING-O (Ref # 92055)	92055-0064	2
RING-O,INJECTION NOZZLE (Ref # 92055A)	92055-1622	4
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)	92161-0673	2
SCREW,PIPE INJECTION (Ref # 92172)	92172-0064	4
TUBE,3X7X25 (Ref # 92191)	92191-0020	1
TUBE,3X7X40 (Ref # 92191A)	92191-0022	2
TUBE,3X7X100 (Ref # 92191B)	92191-0023	1
TUBE,3X7X72 (Ref # 92192)	92192-0739	1
TUBE,THROBO RH-SENSOR (Ref # 92192A)	92192-0840	1
TUBE,THROBO LH-JOINT (Ref # 92192B)	92192-0841	1
TUBE,SENSOR-JOINT (Ref # 92192C)	92192-0842	1
THROTTLE-ASSY (Ref # 16163)	16163-0730	1
THROTTLE-ASSY (Ref # 16163A)	16163-0765	1
KIT.,72KW (Ref # 99999)	99999-0325	1